नागालैण्ड विश्वविद्यालय



NAGALAND UNIVERSITY

(संसद द्वारा पारित अधिनियम 1989, क्रमांक 35 के अंतर्गत स्थापित केंद्रीय विश्वविद्यालय) (A Central University established by the Act of Parliament No.35 of 1989)

म्ख्यालय : ल्मामी, ज्न्हेबोटो (नागालैण्ड), पिन कोड – 798627

Headquarters: Lumami, Dist: Zunheboto, (Nagaland), Pin Code-798 627

NO. NU/ ACAD-247/ 2021 - 796

Date: 24.05.2022

Sub:- Submission of Agenda Items for 35th Meeting of the Academic Council - reg.

Sir/ Madam,

The 35th Meeting of the Academic Council of Nagaland University is scheduled to be held on 15th June 2022. All Deans of Schools/ Head of Departments/ Section-in-charges are therefore requested to submit the agenda for the meeting, latest by 3rd June 2022.

The agenda items should be submitted in both hard and soft copies in complete set with Annexure, if any. The soft copy (MS Word) of the agenda items along with Annexure may be submitted in the email id-dracad@nagalanduniversity.ac.in within the given time.

Registrar & Secretary
Date: 24.05.2022

NO. NU/ ACAD-247/ 2021 -

Copy to:-

- 1. The Secretary to V.C for information of the Vice Chancellor, N.U Lumami.
- 2. The Pro Vice Chancellor SASRD, N.U Medziphema Campus.
- 3. The Pro Vice Chancellor, N.U Meriema, Kohima Campus.
- 4. All Deans of Schools, Nagaland University for information.
- 5. All members of the Academic Council, Nagaland University for information.
- 6. The COE, Nagaland University, Lumami for information.
- 7. All Head of Departments, Nagaland University for information.
- 8. All Section Controlling Officers, Nagaland University, Lumami for information.
- 9. The System Admin. Nagaland University Lumami for uploading on the University website.
- 10. Office copy.

Registrar & Secretary